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Beginn: Uhr Spielzeit: x min Pause: min

I. Teilnehmende Mannschaften

II. Spielplan
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III. Abschlußtabelle
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Nr.

1 BW Embken

Samstag 02.06.2018

Sportplatz Langerwehe

1 03:0012:0015:00

3

4

5

6

ErgebnisBeginn Spielpaarung

15:00 SG Boich/Thum

15

11

12

13

14

7

8

9

10

15:15

15:30

Borussia Freialdenhoven

SG Boich/Thum

15:30

15:45 Grenzwacht Hürtgen SV Rödingen/Höllen

16:00

15:45 Borussia Freialdenhoven

BW Embken

16;15

16:00 SV Rödingen/Höllen

SG Boich/Thum

16:15 SV Rödingen/Höllen BW Embken

16:30 SG Langerwehe/Wenau Borussia Freialdenhoven

SG Langerwehe/Wenau16:45 BW Embken

16:30 SV Rödingen/Höllen SG Boich/Thum

16:45 Grenzwacht Hürtgen

Abschlußtabelle

Borussia Freialdenhoven

Sp. Pkt. Tore Diff.

6.

BW Embken 0 0 05.

Gruppeneinteilung

1.

2.

3.

SG Langerwehe/Wenau

Fußballkreis Düren
Ü 50 - Kreismeisterschaft 2018

Ausrichter: SG TuS Langerwehe/Jugendsport Wenau

2 15:15

BW Embken

6.

SG Boich/Thum

BW Embken

SG Langerwehe/Wenau

Grenzwacht Hürtgen

Borussia Freialdenhoven5.

SV Rödingen/Höllen

4.

SG Boich/Thum

Grenzwacht Hürtgen

SG Langerwehe/Wenau

Grenzwacht Hürtgen

Grenzwacht Hürtgen

SV Rödingen/Höllen

SG Langerwehe/Wenau

Borussia Freialdenhoven

1.

2.

SG Langerwehe/Wenau 0

Borussia Freialdenhoven 0

3.

4.

SV Rödingen/Höllen 0

Grenzwacht Hürtgen 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0

SG Boich/Thum 0 0 0 0 0

0
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